
Kotor, Montenegro

Floor
Number of 

Unit 
Name Square, m2 Bedrooms

3.0.1. studio 33 0 116.160 mountan view
flat 192

terrace 417,12
garage 19 25.000

3.0.3. flat 64 1 154.880 court yard view 
3.0.4. flat 136 2 329.120 Sea view,mountan view 
3.0.5. flat 53 1 SOLD
3.0.6. studio 29 0 SOLD
3.1.1. studio 33 0 126.720 sea view
3.1.4. flat 137 2 362.365 sea and mountan view 
3.1.5. flat 61 1 201.300 mountan view
3.1.6. studio 37 0 93.610 mountan view

3.2.4. flat 136 2 391.680 sea and mountan view 
garage 19 25.000

3.2.5. flat 61 1 214.720 mountan view
3.2.6. studio 37 0 97.680 mountan view
3.2.7. flat 198 546.480 court yard, sea and mountan view 

garage 19 25.000
flat 91

terrace 76,01
garage 19 25.000

flat 154
terrace 124,41

sea view

NOTE

sea and mountan view 

sea view

court yard, mountan view 

Housing 3

1

0

33.0.2.

3
1

2

3

3.3.8.

Price list of project "THE HOUSE"                            

3.3.9. 2

NEW PRICES

SOLD

947.359

589.707



Kotor, Montenegro

Floor
Number of 

Unit 
Name Square, m2

Number of 
bedrooms

NEW PRICES

4.-1.1. flat 127 2  €                                        335.280 sea  view
4.-1.2 flat 82 1 292.330€                           sea and mountan view

4.0.3. flat 181 2 SOLD sea  view 

4.0.4. flat 111 1 SOLD sea view

garage 19 SOLD L3 suteren 2, PD 13
garage 19 SOLD L3 suteren 2, PD 14

garage 24 SOLD L4 suteren 3, PD 8 

4.1.5. flat 144 2 397.440€                           sea and mountan view 

4.1.6. flat 68 1 SOLD sea view

4.1.7. flat 83 1 SOLD sea view
4.1.8. flat 52 1 131.560€                           court yard, mountan view

4.2.9. flat 253 4 746.640€                           sea  view 
flat 149  €                          723.407 

terrace 282,76
garage 16 € 25.000,00 PD 24, housing  3 & 4
garage 19 € 25.000,00 PD 25  housing  3  & 4
garage 19 € 25.000,00 PD 26  housing  3  & 4

garage 19 SOLD PD 27  housing  3  & 4
garage 19 SOLD PD 28  housing  3  & 4

garage 19 SOLD PD 29  housing  3  & 4

garage 19 SOLD PD 30  housing  3  & 4

garage 19 SOLD PD 4 housing  3

garage 19 SOLD PD 5 housing  3

sea  view 

NOTE

-1

0

1

2

Price list of project "THE HOUSE"                                        

Housing 4

4.2.10. 2



Floor
Number of 

Unit 
Name Square, m2

Number of 
bedrooms

NEW PRICES

5.0.1. flat 73 1 240.900€                              court yard,  mountain view 
5.0.2. flat 64 1 211.200€                              court yard,  mountan view 
5.0.3. studio 31 0 SOLD court yard view

5.0.4. flat 64
1

154.880€                              
court yard view

5.1.1. flat 73 1 251.850€                              panoramic mountain view
5.1.2. flat 64 1 220.800€                              court yard and mountain view
5.1.3. studio 38 0 SOLD court yard view
5.1.4. flat 64 1 154.880€                              court yard view

flat (Duplex) 173
terrace 426,05
garage 16 25.000€                                

5.2.3 studio 40 0 € 140.800 court yard and mountain view

flat 273
terrace 385,4
garage 16  €                               25.000 

NOTE

court yard, mountain and sea 
view

mountain and sea view

0

Price list of project "THE HOUSE"                                 

3
4

-1

Kotor, Montenegro 

5.1.5 & 5.2.5

5.3.6.

1

2

2

 €                          1.178.962 

908.346€                              

Housing  5


