Price list of project "THE HOUSE"



Kotor, Montenegro

	KOLOI, IVI					
Floor	Number of Unit	Name	Square, m2	Bedrooms	NEW PRICES	NOTE
	3.0.1.	studio	33	0	116.160	mountan view
	3.0.2.	flat	192		947.359	sea and mountan view
		terrace	417,12	3		
0		garage	19		25.000	
١	3.0.3.	flat	64	1	154.880	court yard view
	3.0.4.	flat	136	2	329.120	Sea view,mountan view
	3.0.5.	flat	53	1	SOLD	court yard, mountan view
	3.0.6.	studio	29	0	SOLD	court yard, mountain view
	3.1.1.	studio	33	0	126.720	sea view
	3.1.4.	flat	137	2	362.365	sea and mountan view
4	3.1.5.	flat	61	1	201.300	mountan view
1	3.1.6.	studio	37	0	93.610	mountan view
	3.2.4.	flat	136	2	391.680	sea and mountan view
		garage	19		25.000	
2	3.2.5.	flat	61	1	214.720	mountan view
	3.2.6.	studio	37	0	97.680	mountan view
	3.2.7.	flat	198	3	546.480	court yard, sea and mountan view
		garage	19	3	25.000	
	3.3.8.	flat	91			
Į		terrace	76,01	1	589.707	sea view
3		garage	19		25.000	
	3.3.9.	flat	154	2	SOLD	and view
		terrace	124,41	2		sea view



Price list of project "THE HOUSE"

Kotor, Montenegro

Housing 4							
Floor	Number of Unit	Name	Square, m2	Number of bedrooms	NEW PRICES		NOTE
-1	41.1.	flat	127	2	€	335.280	sea view
_	41.2	flat	82	1	€	292.330	sea and mountan view
	4.0.3.	flat	181	2		SOLD	sea view
	4.0.4.	flat	111	1	9	SOLD	sea view
		garage	19		9	SOLD	L3 suteren 2, PD 13
0		garage	19			SOLD	L3 suteren 2, PD 14
		garage	24		5	SOLD	L4 suteren 3, PD 8
	4.1.5.	flat	144	2	€	397.440	sea and mountan view
	4.1.6.	flat	68	1	_	SOLD	sea view
1	4.1.7.	flat	83	1		SOLD	sea view
	4.1.8.	flat	52	1	€	131.560	court yard, mountan view
	4.2.9.	flat	050	4	€	746.640	sea view
2	4.2.9.	flat	253 149	4	€ 748.840 € 723.407		sea view
	4.2.10.	terrace	282,76	2	123.401	sea view	
		garage	16			€ 25.000,00	PD 24, housing 3 & 4
		garage	19				PD 25 housing 3 & 4
	_	garage	19	_		€ 25.000,00	PD 26 housing 3 & 4
		garage	19			SOLD	PD 27 housing 3 & 4
		garage	19			SOLD	PD 28 housing 3 & 4
		garage	19			SOLD	PD 29 housing 3 & 4
		garage	19			SOLD	PD 30 housing 3 & 4
		garage	19		9	SOLD	PD 4 housing 3
		garage	19		5	SOLD	PD 5 housing 3

Price list of project "THE HOUSE"



Kotor, Montenegro

Floor	Number of Unit	Name	Square, m2	Number of bedrooms	NEW PRICES	NOTE
-1						
	5.0.1.	flat	73	1	€ 240.900	court yard, mountain view
	5.0.2.	flat	64	1	€ 211.200	court yard, mountan view
	5.0.3.	studio	31	0	SOLD	court yard view
0	5.0.4.	flat	64	1	€ 154.880	court yard view
	5.1.1.	flat	73	1	€ 251.850	panoramic mountain view
	5.1.2.	flat	64	1	€ 220.800	court yard and mountain view
	5.1.3.	studio	38	0	SOLD	court yard view
1	5.1.4.	flat	64	1	€ 154.880	court yard view
	5.1.5 & 5.2.5	flat (Duplex) terrace	173 426,05	2	€ 908.346	court yard, mountain and sea
		garage	16		€ 25.000	view
	5.2.3	studio	40	0	€ 140.800	court yard and mountain view
2						
	5.3.6.	flat terrace	273 385,4	4	€ 1.178.962	mountain and sea view
3		garage	16		€ 25.000	